
7
0
1
7
 0

6
6

0
 0

0
0
0
 8

9
7
3
 4

9
7

6
 

U.S. Postal Service"' 
CERTIFIED MAIL° RECEIPT 
Domestic Mail Only 

For delivery information, visit our website at www.usps.com  . 

JOKSBOITO  04131 2.1,1.:1 	7 
Certified Mail Fee 	-, 

$6.35 
-7C  

Extra Services & Fees (check box, add fee al4pdrcia.  ?joke) 
❑ Retum Receipt (hardcopy) 	$  	11 1111   
❑ Return Receipt (electronic) 	$ 	$0.00   
❑ CertMed Mall Restricted Delivery $  	$0  .  00   
[DAdult Signature Required 

❑ Adult Signature Restricted Delivery $  	
811 	It  1  1 

'   

Postage 	

$0.49 
03/25/2017 

NO., or l0 Box  /Jo. 
reperiiei   

5  goro AR 721to on 

Total Postage and Fees 
$6.59 

a  a 
0405 

06 

Postmark 
Here 

Sent To 

Street and 

€29   
City, State 

PS Form 3800, April 2015 PSN 7530 -02 -000-9047 	See Reverse for Instructions 



0405 
06 

Postmark 

Here 

08/25/2017 

7
0
1
7

 0
6
6
0
 0

0
0

0
  8

9
7

3
 4

9
8

3 
U.S. Postal Service'" 
CERTIFIED MAIL° RECEIPT 
Domestic Mail Only 

For delivery information, visit our website at www.usps.com  

JONESBORO AR 7'2401 
Certified Mail Fee  $ 

-2c;  
Extra Services & Fees (check box, add fee  eld...0.rdp.. Ya_  te) 

❑ Return Receipt (hardcopy) 	$  	H 1111   
❑ Return Receipt (electronic) 	$ 	so   
❑ Certified Mall Restricted Delivery $  	$0 . 00   
❑ Adult Signature Required 	

$ 	sit 111-1 
❑ Adult Signature Restricted Delivery $  	 " "  

Postage 	

$0.49 
Total Postage and Fees 

$6.59 
Sent To  p 	r-  D 

	

f AK/ 	toe   
Street and Apt. nib., or Mao 	 , 

1301  Ce.46/ .  e Ifette.„ 	  

City, Start 	IP+ 
01 20 

PS Form 3800, April 2015 PSN 7530 -02 -000-9047 	See Reverse for Instructions 



Postage $0.49 

21/0( re A 

For delivery information, visit our website at www.usps.com  
•  .• 	".". 

Total Postage and  tee:  9 9  08/25/2017 

Certified Mail Fee  $3, 35 
17_7c 

Extra Services & Fees (check box, add feee4rfpw(4te) 
❑ Return Receipt (hardcopy) 	$ 	  
❑ Return Receipt (electronic) 	$ 

El Certified Mall Restricted Delivery $  	 0-00 	 
❑ Adult Signature Required 	$  	$ 1:1  ,  00 	 
❑ Adult Signature Restricted Delivery $ 	  

0405 
116 

Postmark 
Here 

Sent To 
1_4n 

 Ake rid 
Street and Apt. AI ., or PC Ala 

City, State,_ZIP+4 1°  

PS Form 3800, April 2015 PSN 7530 -02-000 -9047 	See Reverse for Instructions 

cr 

m 
N 
.43 

I 
O 
O 
O 

1=1 

O

J:1 
J:1 

1`- 

N 

1-R 

U.S. Postal Service -
CERTIFIED MAIL° RECEIPT 
Domestic Mail Only 



U.S. Postal Service-
CERTIFIED MAIL° RECEIPT 

Er  Domestic Mai/ Only   

For delivery information, visit our website at www.usps.conr  . 

D
O

D
D

 8
9

7
3  JON(B  R  /  AR 72401 

13.35 
Extra Services & Fees (check box, add feegfp jate) 

	

❑ Return Receipt (hardcopy) 	$  	$U.UU   

	

Return Receipt (electronic) 	$ 	$0  00   

	

Certified Mail Restricted 	Delivery $  	t 	riff   

	

0 Adult Signature Required 	$ 	 $ 

	

0 Adult Signature Restricted 	Delivery $  	UU   

Certified Mail Fee 
0405 

06 

Postmark 
Here 

08/25/2017 

O 
-a 

O 

N 
rq 
O 
N 

$0.49 

$6.59 
Sent  Tcr---, 	ff 

1041 	411Z  50fli ck   
Street and Apt. Aro., or ED Boi No. 

po    
City,   

le540 ,0  NR 7 
PS Form 3800, April 2015 PSN 7530-02 -000-9047 	See Reverse for Instructions 

Postage 

Total Postage and Fees 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

